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Trade Marks Registry,
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region
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The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.
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Trade Mark
No.

19360197

19810725

19842132

19870284

199508570

[511]
LVl

Class No.

33

14

14

30

Intellectual Property Department
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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

[180]
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Expiry Date

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

23-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

[730]
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Owner's Name

J. Serravallo
s.n.c. di Italia,
Luigi e Carlotta
Luxardo (J.
Serravallo -
s.n.c.)

KRITER BRUT DE
BRUT

TAI WAH WATCH CO.
LTD.

WWE-WORLD WIDE
FUND FOR NATURE
(FORMERLY WORLD
WILDLIFE FUND)

MARS, INCORPORATED

[740/ 750]

7 ZSP NP IS - :H5l
Owner's Address for
Service

HASTINGS & CO.

1101, 11th Floor,
Gloucester Tower, The
Landmark,

15 Queen's Road Central,
Hong Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST

11th Floor, Great Eagle
Centre,

23 Harbour Road,

Hong Kong

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES
UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING,

430 NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

Hogan Lovells
11th Floor, One Pacific

Place, 88 Queensway

HONG KONG

Rouse & Co. International
(Overseas) Limited

26th Floor, Tesbury
Centre,

28 Queen’s Road East, Wan
Chai,
Hong Kong



ANHR#WYE Journal No.: 2025/13

199603072

199605868

1996B10315

1996B10316

199900140

199902554

199915125

2000B09581

300358821

41

35

16

16

27

5,16,21,
28
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24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

23-01-2025

24-01-2025

23-01-2025

23-01-2025

ADVANSTAR
COMMUNICATIONS
INC.

ADVANSTAR
COMMUNICATIONS
INC.

HONG KONG DRAGON
AIRLINES LIMITED

HONG KONG DRAGON
ATRLINES LIMITED

LEUNG YEE, NG YUK
KIN, NG YIU MING
AND CHIU FUNG YI

JETS TECHNICS
LIMITED

NINTENDO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (NINTENDO
CO., LTD.)

L'OREAL

Guntner AG & Co.
KG

BENNY KONG & TSAT

Unit 19B, Overseas Trust
Bank Building

No. 160 Gloucester Road,
Wanchai

HONG KONG

BENNY KONG & TSATI

Unit 19B, Overseas Trust
Bank Building

No. 160 Gloucester Road,
Wanchai

HONG KONG

Simmons & Simmons

30th Floor, One Taikoo
Place

979 King's Road,

Hong Kong

Simmons & Simmons

30th Floor, One Taikoo
Place

979 King's Road,

Hong Kong

LEUNG YEE
UNIT B, 9/F SPLENDID CTR.,
100 LARCH ST. TAIKOKTSUI,
KLN

HONG KONG

LIU, SHEN & ASSOCIATES
ROOM 3716, 37TH FLOOR, SUN
HUNG KAI CENTRE,

30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

22/F, Great Eagle Centre,
23 Harbour Road, Wanchai,
HONG KONG

BAKER & McKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, ONE TAIKOO
PLACE,

979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY
BAY,

HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

11th Floor, Great Eagle
Centre,

23 Harbour Road,

Hong Kong
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300358876

300358885

300358920

300358957

300359109

300359154

300359208

300359280

24,25

9,11

44

24

25
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AfiHM Publication Date: 28-01-2025
IR RG Section Name: FIEREMPRWIENN Trade Mark Registrations Expired

23-01-2025

23-01-2025

23-01-2025
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23-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

LANIFICIO PURO
TESSUTO S.P.A. IN
LIQUIDAZIONE IN
CONCORDATO
PREVENTIVO

PROMETHEAN LIMITED

PROMETHEAN LIMITED

MARRIOTT WORLDWIDE
CORPORATION

GIUSEPPE BELLORA
S.P.A.

SPEEDCO (HK)
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED.

DELTAPATH COMMERCE
AND TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

DAIKIN
ATRCONDITIONING
(HONG KONG)
LIMITED

3/5

MinterEllison LLP
43/F Hopewell Centre,
183 Queen's Road East,
Hong Kong

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.)
LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.)
LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

11th Floor, Great Eagle
Centre,

23 Harbour Road,

Hong Kong

HASTINGS & CO.

1101, 11th Floor,
Gloucester Tower, The
Landmark,

15 Queen's Road Central,
Hong Kong

SPEEDCO (HK) TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED.

SUITE 1, 8/FL., YUEN SHING
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING,

1033 YEE KUK WEST STREET,
LAT CHI KOK, KOWLOON,

HONG KONG.

JBL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
Unit 2107-9, CC Wu
Building,

308 Hennessy Road,
Wanchai,

Hong Kong

SHANGHAI INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY OFFICE

Unit F, 20th Floor, Neich
Tower, 128 Gloucester
Road,

HONG KONG
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300359415

300359541

300359578

300359640

300359703

300359767

300359820

300359901

300359929
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6,9,20

35

36

21

33

14
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24-01-2025

24-01-2025
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UNIVERSAL BUILDING
PRODUCTS LIMITED

D-KEY INC.

YEUNG'S TRADING
CORPORATION,
LIMITED

YEUNG'S MFG.
LIMITED

YEUNG'S GROUP INC.

PAYSAFE HOLDINGS

UK LIMITED

STARBUCKS
CORPORATION

Berkes Hispana SL

PRIMAX PTY LTD

WCJ (HOLDINGS)

CO., LTD.

WAI FUNG
HOUSEWARES LIMITED

Huen & Partners,
Solicitors

22/F.,

9 Des Voeux Road West,
Hong Kong

SANYOU INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY LIMITED

Unit 2301, 23/F, Golden
Centre,

188 Des Voeux Road
Central,

Hong Kong

Yeung's Trading
Corporation, Limited
Unit 3005, 30/F., Global
Gateway Tower,

63 Wing Hong Street,
Cheung Sha Wan, KLN

HONG KONG

Deacons

5th Floor, Alexandra House
Central

HONG KONG

BAKER & McKENZIE

14th Floor, One Taikoo
Place

979 King's Road, Quarry
Bay

HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

11th Floor, Great Eagle
Centre,

23 Harbour Road,

Hong Kong

NIL
NIL

UNION PATENT SERVICE
CENTRE

Units E-F, 20th Floor,
Neich Tower,

128 Gloucester Road,
Hong Kong

Ford, Kwan & Co.
Suites 4428 and 4438, 44th
Floor, Champion Tower,
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300359938

300359965

300359974

300359983

300360017

300360080

300360161

300360170

303279970

25

25

25
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24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

24-01-2025

LEE WING YEE
YU WAI CHEONG

LEE WING YEE
YU WAI CHEONG

LEE WING YEE
YU WAI CHEONG

LEE WING YEE
YU WAI CHEONG

THE SUNRAYSIA
NATURAL BEVERAGE
COMPANY PTY. LTD.

SANITO CORPORATION
LTD.

Worley Limited

JANSPORT APPAREL
CORP.

5/5

3 Garden Road, Central,
Hong Kong

HOGAN LOVELLS

11th Floor, One Pacific
Place, 88 Queensway
HONG KONG

HOGAN LOVELLS

11th Floor, One Pacific
Place, 88 Queensway
HONG KONG

HOGAN LOVELLS

11th Floor, One Pacific
Place, 88 Queensway
HONG KONG

HOGAN LOVELLS

11th Floor, One Pacific
Place, 88 Queensway
HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK

Level 9, Cyberport 1
100 Cyberport Road, Pok
Lam

HONG KONG

HKRTP LIMITED
RM 1007, 10/F., HO KING
CENTER,

NO.2-16 FA YUEN STREET,
MONGKOXK,

HONG KONG.

HOGAN LOVELLS

11th Floor, One Pacific
Place

88 Queensway

HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE,

18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG
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